THE DATASHEET OF
ACM9070-701-2PL-TL01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20181011
(1/4)
cmf_commercial_power_acm9070_en.fm

Power line noise countermeasure for various electronic equipment.
Noise countermeasure for adapter lines and battery lines or larger electronic equipment such as note PCs and word processors.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
ACM 9070 - 701 - 2PL - TL 01
Series name
L×W×H dimensions Impedance
Number of lines Packaging style Internal code
9.0×7.0×4.5 mm () at 100MHz
Common mode impedance
[100MHz]
DC resistance
[1 line]
Rated current Insulation
resistance
Rated voltage Part No.
( )min. ( )typ. (m )max. (A)max. (M )min. (V)max.
500 700 10 5 10 80 ACM9070-701-2PL-TL01
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Common mode impedance 4991A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance 4338A Keysight Technologies
Insulation resistance 4339A Keysight Technologies
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20181011
(2/4)
cmf_commercial_power_acm9070_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM9070 type
IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Product No. Manufacturer
4991A Keysight Technologies
1 10 100 1000
10000
1000
1
10
100
Frequency (MHz)
Im
pe
da
nc
e
( Ω
)
701 Common mode
701 Differential mode
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20181011
(3/4)
cmf_commercial_power_acm9070_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM9070 type
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED REFLOW PROFILE
PACKAGING STYLE